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April 1, 2019

MPO

ID No.
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Total MPO/TPO/TPA Population in Florida

April 2020

Metropolitan/Transportation
Planning Organization/Agency

Space Coast TPO

Charlotte County-Punta Gorda MPO

Broward MPO
Okaloosa-Walton TPO
Gainesville MTPO
Hernando/Citrus MPO
Hillsborough MPO
Indian River County MPO
North Florida TPO

Polk TPO

Lee County MPO

Martin MPO
Miami-Dade TPO

Collier MPO
Ocala/Marion County TPO
MetroPlan Orlando

Bay County TPO

Pasco County MPO
Florida-Alabama TPO"
Forward Pinellas
Sarasota/Manatee MPO
St. Lucie TPO

Capital Region TPA
River to Sea TPO

Palm Beach TPA
Lake-Sumter MPO
Heartland Regional TPO

2010

Population

543,376
159,978
1,748,066
214,967
199,517
314,014
1,229,226
138,028
1,318,481
602,095
618,754
146,318
2,496,457
321,520
331,303
1,837,359
168,852
464,697
434,588
916,542
702,281
277,789
367,413
582,189
1,320,134
390,467

253,399
18,088,503

D

Population Change
2010 - 2019

Numerical
51,124
21,822

171,534
31,833
16,083
22,086

215,674
16,872

206,919
88,505

116,346
12,282

315,643
55,180
29,097

391,041
-1,552
62,403
50,312
61,458

111,419
31,611
23,087
57,811

127,766
95,433

8,501
2,388,297

Forecasting and Trends Office
http://www.fdot.gov/planning/demographic/

Percent

2019
Population

20,476,800
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